
W"men& Min*s,ry Calendar 2023-2024 
ursday Night Bible Study: 6:30 – 8:30 pm 

Friday Morning (Spiritual Mothering): 9:30 – 11:15 am 
 

September 
ursday, September 21 Biblical Counseling 

 
Friday, September 22 Lesson 2 

ursday, September 28 Friday, September 29  Lesson 3 
October 

ursday, October 5 Biblical Counseling Friday, October 6 Lesson 4 
ursday, October 12 Friday, October 13 Lesson 5 
ursday, October 19 Conference Set Up Friday, October 20 OFF 
ursday, October 26 Lamentations Friday, October 27 Lesson 6 

November 
ursday, November 2  

Lamentations 
 

Friday, November 3 Lesson 7 
ursday, November 9 Friday, November 10 Lesson 8 
ursday, November 16 Friday, November 17 Lesson 9 
ursday, November 23 OFF Friday, November 24 OFF 
ursday, November 30 Lamentations   

December 
  Friday, December 1 Lesson 10 
ursday, December 7 Christmas Set Up Friday, December 8 Lesson 11 

Friday, December 8 – Women’s Christmas Fellowship 
January 

ursday, January 25 Pastor Eric Borgstrom Friday, January 26 Introduction, Part 1 
February 

ursday, February 1  
 
Pastor Eric Borgstrom 

Friday, February 2 Intro, Part 2, + Lesson 1 
ursday, February 8 Friday, February 9 Lesson #2 
ursday, February 15 Friday, February 16 Lesson #3 
ursday, February 22 Friday, February 23 Lesson #4 
ursday, February 29   

March 
  Friday, March 1 Lesson #5 
ursday, March 7 Conf Set Up 
Friday, March 8                              Women’s Conference (see website for times) 
Saturday, March 9 
ursday, March 14 OFF – Spring Break 
ursday, March 21  Scripture Paths: Ruth Friday, March 22 Lesson #6 
ursday, March 28  OFF – Good Friday 

April 
ursday, April 4  

 
Scripture Paths: Ruth 
 

Friday, April 5 Appendix 1 
ursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 Appendix 2-3 
ursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 Appendix 4 
ursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 Appendix 5-7 
ursday, May 2 Friday, May 3 Appendix 8-9 

 
 
 
 
 
  

Lamentations Study 
ursday Study – October. 2023 

Study of Ruth 
ursday Study – March 2023 

Proactive Discipleship 
Spiritual Mothering – Jan., 2023 

  
 


